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APOLLON, HANS

Tax Year

Lot Grouping

Property Address

Tax Class

Building Class

Condo Development
Condo Suffix

2024/25

733 EAST 32 STREET, 11210
1
B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

Building Class

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit

Refund Available

Overpayment amount

B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME
1

2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

“ N WPAEABRE _2DNOPE_2DNOPRER_2DNOPRER_2NODE2ADNODE 22N OD

TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
CHARGES
TAX
TAX
TAX

04/01/2025
01/01/2025
10/01/2024
07/01/2024
04/01/2024
01/01/2024
10/01/2023
07/01/2023
04/01/2023
01/01/2023
10/01/2022
07/01/2022
04/01/2022
01/01/2022
10/01/2021
07/01/2021
04/01/2021
01/01/2021
10/01/2020
07/01/2020
04/01/2020
01/01/2020
10/01/2019
07/01/2019

2,072.47
2,072.47
2,072.47
2,072.47
1,942.51
1,942.51
1,986.33
1,986.33
1,909.26
1,909.26
1,845.28
1,845.28
1,745.26
1,745.26
1,945.30
1,945.30
1,905.41
1,905.41
1,927.63
1,927.63
1,841.42
1,841.42
1,798.78
1,798.78

532.88
2,820.09

532.88

535.31

535.31

2,072.47

2,072.47

-2,072.47 0.00
-2,072.47 0.00
-1,942.51 0.00
-1,942.51 0.00
-1,986.33 0.00
-1,986.33 0.00
-1,909.26 0.00
-1,909.26 0.00
-1,845.28 0.00
-1,845.28 0.00
-1,745.26 0.00
-1,745.26 0.00
-1,945.30 0.00
-1,945.30 0.00
-1,905.41 0.00
-1,905.41 0.00
-1,927.63 0.00
-1,927.63 0.00
-1,841.42 0.00
-1,841.42 0.00
-1,798.78 0.00
-1,798.78 0.00
-532.88 0.00
2,820.09

-532.88 0.00
-5635.31 0.00
-5635.31 0.00

Click here for the Account History Details

This account history is for informational purposes only. The amounts below do not include interest due through today. Visit our NYCePay or

CityPay payment sites for today's balance. Payments made today will be visible the next business day.

https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/PrintDatalet.aspx?pin=3075600030&gsp=PROFILEALL2&taxyear=2025&jur=65&ownseq=0&car... 1/7


https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_det&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&p.jur=065&taxyr=2025
https://www.govone.com/nycefile/Account/Logon
https://a836-citypay.nyc.gov/citypay/PropertyTax#!/by-bbl-form
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Building Class

Tax Class

Unused SCRIE Credit
Unused DRIE Credit
Refund Available
Overpayment amount

B2 - TWO FAMILY FRAME

1

2025 4 TAX

2025 3 TAX

2025 2 TAX

2025 1 TAX

2024 4 TAX

2024 3 TAX

2024 2 TAX

2024 1 TAX

2023 4 TAX

2023 3 TAX

04/01/2025

01/01/2025

10/01/2024

07/01/2024

04/01/2024

01/01/2024

10/01/2023

07/01/2023

04/01/2023

01/01/2023

04/01/2025

01/01/2025

10/01/2024

07/01/2024

04/01/2024

01/01/2024

10/01/2023

07/01/2023

04/01/2023

01/01/2023

ORG

ORG

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

MID YR RATE CHG

Total Due

156895152

155751199

2025

154281754

153060450

151504660

150579798

2024

148957855

147965365

06/01/2024

06/01/2024

06/01/2024
10/01/2024

06/01/2024
07/01/2024

06/03/2023
01/01/2024
04/01/2024

06/03/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024

06/03/2023
10/01/2023

06/03/2023
07/01/2023

06/04/2022
01/01/2023
04/01/2023

06/04/2022
01/01/2023
01/01/2023

6,965.03

2,072.47
2,072.47

2,072.47
2,072.47

2,072.47
-2,072.47
0.00

2,072.47
-2,072.47
0.00

4,144.94

1,986.33
-43.82
-1,942.51
0.00

1,986.33
-43.82
-1,942.51
0.00

1,986.33
-1,986.33
0.00

1,986.33
-1,986.33
0.00

0.00

1,845.28
63.98
-1,909.26
0.00

1,845.28
63.98
-1,909.26
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https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
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https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
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https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/Datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_trans_note&UseSearch=no&pin=3075600030&jur=65&taxyr=2025&card=ASO
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2021
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10/01/2022
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ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

ORG
PAY
PAY
PAY

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

MID YR RATE CHG

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

MID YEAR RATE CHANGE

Balance

Balance

Balance

146884647

145432642

2023

144209204

143432433

142297250
142297250
142297250

141156287
141156287
141156287

2022

140049250

139126680

137865538
137865538
137865538

136193473
136193473
136193473

06/04/2022
10/01/2022

06/04/2022
07/01/2022

06/05/2021
01/01/2022
04/01/2022

06/05/2021
01/01/2022
01/01/2022

06/05/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021
10/01/2021

06/05/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021
07/01/2021

06/06/2020
01/01/2021
04/01/2021

06/06/2020
01/01/2021
01/01/2021

06/06/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020
10/01/2020

06/06/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020
07/01/2020

0.00

1,845.28
-1,845.28
0.00

1,845.28
-1,845.28
0.00

0.00

1,945.30
-200.04
-1,745.26
0.00

1,945.30
-200.04
-1,745.26
0.00

1,945.30
-1,945.30
1,945.30
-1,945.30
0.00

1,945.30
1,945.30
-1,945.30
-1,945.30
0.00

0.00

1,927.63
-22.22
-1,905.41
0.00

1,927.63
-22.22
-1,905.41
0.00

1,927.63
1,927.63
-1,927.63
-1,927.63
0.00

1,927.63
1,927.63
-1,927.63
-1,927.63
0.00
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TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

TAX

SWALK

TAX

TAX

TAX

04/01/2020

01/01/2020

10/01/2019

07/01/2019

04/01/2020

01/01/2020

10/01/2019

07/01/2019
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ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG

ORG
ADJ
PAY

ORG
PAY

ORG
PAY

Balance for year

MID YEAR TAX CHG

Balance

MID YEAR TAX CHG

Balance

Balance

Balance

Balance for year

INIT CHG

TAXRATEDEC

BILL PYMT
Balance

INIT CHG
Balance

INIT CHG

TAXRATEDEC

BILL PYMT
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT
Balance

INIT CHG
BILL PYMT
Balance

Balance for year

2021

135315790

134227562

133084540

132036142

2020

62780700

62780699

62780698

62780697

2015

06/01/2019
01/01/2020
04/01/2020

06/01/2019
01/01/2020
01/01/2020

06/01/2019
10/01/2019

06/01/2019
07/01/2019

06/06/2014
11/21/2014
04/01/2015

01/12/2015

06/06/2014
11/21/2014
01/01/2015

06/06/2014
10/01/2014

06/06/2014
07/01/2014

0.00

1,798.78
42.64
-1,841.42
0.00

1,798.78
42.64
-1,841.42
0.00

1,798.78
-1,798.78
0.00

1,798.78
-1,798.78
0.00

0.00

535.31
-2.43
-532.88
0.00

2,820.09
2,820.09

535.31
-2.43
-532.88
0.00

535.31
-5635.31
0.00

535.31
-535.31
0.00

2,820.09

Click here to return to the Account History Summary

Mailed to you each January, the Notice of Property Value (NOPV) will tell you our determination of your property’s market and assessed values.
It will also list the tax exemptions you currently receive and will provide you with a formula to estimate your property tax amount for the coming

year.

The NOPV is not a bill and does not require payment.

For help reading and understanding your NOPV, refer to the property tax guides available at http:/nyc.gov/assessments.
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